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DETNLED PROJECT REPORT FOR MORTABLE,
REPAIRING OF ROAD

F.D.R- MORTABLE RESTORATION (YEAR - 202t)

i

-:Sub:niltrcl B-v:-

lxlictlT'IYr,l Eti Gl r{Fl}}{
IT l IEL{I, W O RI{S DEPAK[']'{EN'I.

w( )RKS DI\,-ISXON KIS1-IANGAN"T-2

BRIDGE LENGTH 59.74M

DISTRICT KISHANGANI

BLOCK POTHIA

DIVISION KISHANGANI-2

TOTAL LENGTH OF BRIDGE 59.740 M

TOTAL COST OF F.D.R PART. A t7.tlr LAKH

ADD GST @' 12 % 2.053 LAKH

.\DD LABOUR CESS @ 1, O/O 0.t71 .IAKH

Seigniorage Fee @ 10% 0.685 LAKH

TOTAL COST OF RESTORATION WORK in Rs. 20.o20 IAKH

,rlalt.

@wM
Rural Worlts DtupartrrrarL Go"rrt ef tsi9rar

DETAILED ESfIMATE OF F. D. R MORTABLE REPAIRING ROAD
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lrrsl-iectiorr Rep ort fior lrlood DarnaEe Work

- u"ritte of PlUs

2- Name Of Block / Road

A- For RoaC
' 

: =;: Locatron / Charnage I

- - , :;= Length :

, -= Ci Damage :

--.= -l:Restoration :

: : : r: ..r I lsed ln Restoration :

: - : --::t r' Tools Being Used ln Restoration Works

I - -=:-,i-e Taken Up ln Restorat!on Works

' ... - 
-:a Lengtl-r

: : oi' 'Eridge

- , '.,r: Location / Chainage
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.' -: tlf Damage
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: -- - ::rrent / Tools Being Used in Restoration Works
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Name of Work :-

ABSTRACT OF COST

TO1 BELWA (BOROBARI MIDDLE SCHOOL)TO RAMGANJ NEAR

DHOHIDANGA BRIDGE

Pothia

Particulars Amount (ln Rs.)

Rs 1711079.00

Sl. No.

A Cost of Restoration work :-

B Add 12 % GST Rs 205329.00

C Add1,% L. Cess

D Add S.Fee @ 10% of Material Cost Rs 68513.00

Rs 2002032.00

R.W.D

Kishanganj - 2

a

i - cr- B:.il :r

-i +: i{ t:

Rs 17111.00

Total Cost with GST, LC & S.Fee

R.W.D

Pothia

:lffq

c
\2?i'."0

J.E

R.W.D

Pothia

Te.-\^"r.1
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GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD

NAME OF ROAD:-

DISTRICT:

DtvtstoN

BLOCK :-

LENGTH OF BRTDGE (rN M)

t

2

3

4

5

6

Add Seigniorage Fee @ 1.0% of MaterialCost 0.585

Total Cost of Restoration Work 20.020

\2',r" I
J.E

R.W.D

POTHIA

E.E

R.W.D

POTHIA

R.W.D

T01 BETWA (BOROBARI MIDDLE SCHOOL)TO RAMGANJ NEAR

DHOHIDANGA BRIDGE

KISHANGANJ

KTSHANGANJ-2

POTHIA

59.74

2.028LOCAL SAND

HUME PIPE 1.737

10.201BRICK BATS

2.955

0.190

SAND BAGS

BAMBOO WORK

0.000STEEL DRUM SHEE,T

t7.1.tLTOTAL COST OF PROJECT

2.053Add 12 % GST

o.171.AddL% L. Cess

Kisha -2
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width
(M)

Description

3.00

Providing bamboo piles including labour for cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm

dia bamboo piles to size and making shoes and driving etc complete job as

Supplying, fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners in
position at every vertical pile with 150 mm long nails or 38 swg G.l. wire

including cost of G.l. wire or nails, all material and labour complete job as

No.

tion and direction of
315.00

Total:- 315.00

S cation and direction of E/l
30.00

Total:-

Construction of subgrade and ea,rthen shoulders with approved material

obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site,

spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement

of Table 300.2 with lead upto 1000 m as per Technical Specification Clause

303.1.

90.00

Construction of and earthen shoulders
90.00

5.50
3.50

0.75

0.80

3.50 0.6s30.00
30.00

30.00

3.50

1.23.75

63.00

84.00
68.25

Cum

20.00 0.90
Tota l:- 339.00

30.00
30.00
30.00 0.45

Fillling and spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawing and

technical specification Clause 305.3.9

74.25

47.25
36.75

5.50
3.50

0.45

0.35

Sand or B class

38.5020.00
3.50

3.50

30.00 3.50

20.00 0.50

0.45

0.55

47.25

35.00
Cum

30.00 5.50

30.00 3.50

Providing laying and spreading brick bats in Road ditches all complete as

per approved design, specifications and direction of E/l

3.50
Total:- 279.OO

1.

1.00

0.60

165.00
63.00

Brick bats

30.00 0.55 57.75

20.00

3.50
3.50 0.65

30.00
25.00

45.50

30.63

63.000.60

0.65

0.3s

20.00
1.020123.00

45.50
470.38 Cum

173724.OOTotal:-

Detailed Estimate

rr i -c of Work :- T01 BELWA (BOROBAR| MTDDLE SCHOOL)TO RAMGANJ NEAR DHOHIDANGA BRIDGE

5L SDB

t{o" Sl. tlo.
MORD

Ref.No

Length
(M)

Height
(M) Qty. Unit

Rate

(Rs')

Amount
(Rs.)

I f T., t5.7.7

15456.00

: .',i) 5.7.9

2494.00

3.t+ 303.1

59301.00

1 100

& 800

143526.00

,,,.RD 5.7 .40

3.50
Total:-

RCC e NP3 as tn Row 000mm Dia.
Providing and laying reinforced €ement concrete pipe NP3 for culverts on

first class bedding of granular material in single row including fixing collar

with cement mortar 1:2 but excluding excavation, protection works,

backfilling, concrete and masonry works in head walls and parapets Clause

1106. ,

40.002.50

40.00

No.

7

7

t
7

1

t

1

7

71

1

,7

1

1 !
7
'7

7

1.

L

L

1.

1.

1

1-

7

1.

2

Mtr.
1.

Mtr

1.

3.50

s0,a4

27,71

L74.93

$fl , 5

Mtr. '4343.7L
8



Amount
(Rs.)

Unit
width

(M)
Qty.No. No.

Length
(M)

MORD

Ref.No
Description

5.7.53 cementand

Supply of new bag with.labour for,filling new EC bag with local sarid

(volume of filled bag 1..2 cft and weight 50kg), stiching on two line by

approved nylon thread with stiching machine & generator, stacking the

bags and placing with a lead of 150m including supply of nylon threads etc

all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/|.

81.6830.00 1.557 7

1.45

1.6s

7.751 1 10.00

L.40 1..451. L 15.00
1.35

25.38

30.45
48.941 25.00 1..45L

77.70L.40 1.85t 1 30.00
264.1.5Tota l:- Cum

No.@ 0.034 Gum each bag

t1 SDB

h. Sl. No.

Height
(M)

Rate

(Rs.)

I
7769 295455.00

TOTAT 1711079.00

FEE 10olo FOR ROYALTY MATERIAL

.1L SAND

: -l\BAT Cum

Cum

. T,L SAND Cum 44964.O0

TOTAL MATERIAL COST:- 585134.00

SEIGNORAGE FEE 1,0% 68513.00

k*'
J.E

R.W.D

Pothia

t v
E

R.W.D

Pothia Kishanganj -

5{

47491.O0Cum 1,41..851..20 334.80279.OO

1,050.00 592679.00564.46470.38 1.20

0.00L.28 0.000.00 285.35

141..85316.98264.1.5 1..20

s8.0$.
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